of said Ha

it not old on said day. ti -
be com n led and offered for s i .<• be-

tween! the same hours of each euc-

eeding day thereafter until tb same

is fold, the following described :< tl
Adams County, in the State

of Indi. na, to-wit:
Inlot seven hundred six (706) in

N'ichote Meibers’ subdivision of out-

lets in the Southern Addition t<- t:-
town Know city) of Decatur, Adams

Coumß, Indiana

TrritiM of Sale.
Lvßßt id ti.

lone-third
to be paid in tw-lve

and one-third to be paid in

i months from date of sal-, fu-